Summary Results Report
CP2023
August 1, 2023

Statistics
Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

160,808
17,333
7
10.78%
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Lenexa City Council Ward 1
Vote For 1

Courtney Eiterich
Bethany Griffith
Enaam Shull
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Merriam City Council Ward 2
Vote For 1

Rose Gerringer
Angel Lopez llI
Whitney Yadrich
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Olathe City Council At-Large
Vote For 1

Wayne Janner

Wes McCoy

Matthew Schoonover

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Olathe City Council Ward 1
Vote For 1

Philip Arbuckle
Chad Catrroll
Robyn R. Essex
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Overland Park City Council Ward 1

Vote For 1

Selamawit Gebre-Amlak

Holly Grummert

Carol R. Merritt

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL
696

171
140
1,007

TOTAL
91

17
153
261

TOTAL
2,534

2,212
6,685
11,431

223

TOTAL
319

1,490
1,240
3,049

64

TOTAL
40

1,127
297
1,464
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Prairie Village City Council Ward 3
Vote For 1

Alex DiCarlo

Bonnie Limbird

Lori Sharp

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

364
447
814

Olathe USD 233 - Position 7 At-Large

Vote For 1

Will Babbit
Charles Carter
Jennifer Gilmore
Troy Snyder
Vince Weston
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL
7,581

157
4,191
1,188

140

13,257
3
69
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