Summary Results Report CP2023 August 1, 2023 **Statistics** TOTAL Registered Voters - Total 160,808 17,333 Ballots Cast - Total Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

7

10.78%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Unofficial Final Results

Summary Results Report CP2023 August 1, 2023

Lenexa City Council Ward 1 ٧

	TOTAL
Courtney Eiterich	696
Bethany Griffith	171
Enaam Shull	140
Total Votes Cast	1,007
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	7

Merriam City Council Ward 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Rose Gerringer	91
Angel Lopez III	17
Whitney Yadrich	153
Total Votes Cast	261
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0

Olathe City Council At-Large

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Wayne Janner	2,534
Wes McCoy	2,212
Matthew Schoonover	6,685
Total Votes Cast	11,431
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	223

Olathe City Council Ward 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Philip Arbuckle	319
Chad Carroll	1,490
Robyn R. Essex	1,240
Total Votes Cast	3,049
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	64

Overland Park City Council Ward 1

Vote For 1

Selamawit Gebre-Amlak	TOTAL 40
Holly Grummert	1,127
Carol R. Merritt	297
Total Votes Cast	1,464
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	0

Unofficial Final Results

Summary Results Report CP2023 August 1, 2023

hugust 1, 2025

Prairie Village City Council Ward 3 Vote For 1

Alex DiCarlo	TOTAL 3
Bonnie Limbird	364
Lori Sharp	447
Total Votes Cast	814
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0

Olathe USD 233 - Position 7 At-Large

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Will Babbit	7,581
Charles Carter	157
Jennifer Gilmore	4,191
Troy Snyder	1,188
Vince Weston	140
Total Votes Cast	13,257
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	69

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Unofficial Final Results